
Kids Menu
Monday - Saturday 
8:00 am- 4:00 pm 

Catering, Room 
Rental, & Tours!
200 W. Liberty Dr.
Thorp, WI 54771

mariekegouda.com
(715)669-5230

Breakfast Drinks

Desserts

Pancakes
Milk( White, 
Chocolate)

Ice Cream 
(Cone or Dish)

Chocolate Lava 
Cake 

Juice( Apple, 
Orange, Grape)

Chicken Tenders (2)

Mini Corn Dogs (4)

Grilled Cheese 

Mac & Cheese 

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

French Toast

Egg (1)

Bacon (1)

Lunch

Served 8:00am- 11:00am

Served 11:00am- 4:00pm

$2.50

$2.50

$.50

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$2.79

$4.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

Comes with fries and applesauce

Color me in or 
give me spots!

Word Search
They are hidden left to right, up to down and diagonal!

Aging                  Cheese            Corn Maze
Cow                    Dutchess             Farm
Gouda                Creamery          Wheyd
Milk Tanks          Culture              Dairy
Herd                     Marieke



Tic Tac Toe

Tic Tac Toe

C      W

CH              S   

C       RN

M      LK

TR      CT      R

C      LF 
H       TCH
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